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62

63

(別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

松浦 かえで (由布川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)
三 決

河 島 涼 風 (JBC鶴谷)

(玖珠ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

甲 斐 比 那

31 二 村 真 央 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 坂 本 弥 句

30 井 上 亜 姫 (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 森 理 葉

(坂ノ市ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

泉 佳 音 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山 本 瑞 乃 (別府フレンド)

荒 川 遥 空 (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

津田 ありあ (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

馬 田 果 凜 (宇佐ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

坂 本 夢 夏 (咸宜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

木須 さくら (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

玉 井 沙 希 (庄内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

衛 藤 愛 梨 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

宮崎 カンナ (五和ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

江 藤 汐 音 (臼杵南ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

樋口 苺奈実 (東大分JBC)

猪 山 璃 愛 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

杉 坂 夏 実 (宇佐ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

加 藤 七 愛 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

衛藤 あおい (三重JBC)

飯 倉 佑 衣 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

田 代 莉 香 (有田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山根 志緒里 (別府フレンドリー)

市 原 由 稀 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

姫 野 真 未 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(咸宜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

渡 辺 広 心 (五和ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山 本 り な (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

63

60

61

村 井 千 紘 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

佐 藤 瑞 紀 (別府フレンド)

河 野 心 愛 (BC臼杵)

武 内 亜 衣
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57
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51

48

49

54

47

44

45

50

29 板 井 叉 弥 (BC臼杵)

34

35

42

43

40

41

46

27 小谷野 茉侑 (坂ノ市ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

28 松 山 美 咲 (庄内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

25 宮 崎 優 海 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

26 山 本 柊 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

23 江 藤 桃 子 (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

24 後藤 優里奈 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

21 佐 倉 陽 菜 (由布川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

22 椎 原 陽 葵 (臼杵南ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

19 藤 塚 愛 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

20 寺 田 和 月 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

17 松田 ひなた (宇佐ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

18 平 岡 萌 寧 (別府フレンド)

15 奥 村 帆 春 (三重JBC)

16 緒 方 憂 七 (咸宜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

13 佐 藤 咲 彩 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

14 深 町 結 愛 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

11 高 井 香 花 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

12 人 見 美 琴 (東大分JBC)

9 森 山 凛 音 (有田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

10 椛田 れりあ (宇佐ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

7 田 嶋 桜 香 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

8 小 野 真 衣 (別府フレンド)

5 水野 日菜多 (咸宜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

6 森 向 日 葵 (玖珠ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

3 園田 芙久乃 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

4 大 島 幸 桜 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

1 津 山 心 (五和ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

2 中 西 南 帆 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

　5年生女子シングルス（5GS) 
東部中体育館
（試合番号１～55まで）
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